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TAAZTNS001
ABHIRAM S J

19 20 10 10 20 27 48 18

TAAZTNS002
ANJIMA C P

19 20 10 10 19 28 49 18

TAAZTNS003
ANJIMA SEKHAR

19 19 10 10 19 27 48 19

TAAZTNS004
ARUNDATHI RAHUL

20 20 10 10 20 27 48 19

TAAZTNS005
ASWATHI V M

19 20 10 10 20 29 48 19

TAAZTNS006
DEVU KRISHNA

18 20 10 10 19 27 48 18

TAAZTNS007
FATHIMA HIBA

19 19 10 10 20 27 47 18

TAAZTNS008
GAYATHRI P M

20 20 10 10 20 29 49 19
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TAAZTNS009
HARIPRIYA P P

18 17 9 8 17 26 46 18

TAAZTNS010
HITHA L K

18 19 10 9 18 27 47 18

TAAZTNS011
JANISRIYA DINESH

18 20 10 8 17 27 46 18

TAAZTNS012
MUNA YASMIN

19 18 10 10 18 25 46 18

TAAZTNS013
NANDANALAKSHMI K
K

19 20 10 10 18 27 46 18

TAAZTNS014
NOURIN M HAMEED

19 20 10 10 19 26 47 18

TAAZTNS015
PRANAV U S

19 19 10 10 18 24 47 18

TAAZTNS016
PRANAV V P

18 19 8 9 17 24 45 18

TAAZTNS017
REESHANA

19 20 10 10 19 28 47 19

TAAZTNS018
SAJA FATHIMA M

18 20 10 10 19 28 48 18

TAAZTNS019
SEETHU KRISHNA B S

20 20 10 10 20 29 49 18

TAAZTNS020
SUMAYYA M K

18 20 10 10 20 26 48 18

TAAZTNS021
UMAIBA FITHA M

20 20 10 10 20 29 48 19
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